
Name (First) Name (Last) Job Title Primary Email
Megan Aceves Paralegal megan.aceves@avc.edu
Alicia Barlow Educational Center Supervisor barlowa@scc.losrios.edu
Kim Benjamin Senior Financial Aid Specialist kbenjamin@gavilan.edu
Brenda Beza Project Manager, TRIO Student Support Services bbeza@riohondo.edu
Agyeman Boateng Research Analyst boatenas@lavc.edu
Stefania Bravo Enrollment Success Specialist sbravo@swccd.edu
Brianna Brown Associate Professor drbribrown@gmail.com
Araceli Calderon Associate Faculty, Spanish araceli.calderon@rcc.edu
Mark Canett Student Services Coordinator canett_mark@sac.edu
Nubia Cardenas Administrative Assistant III ncardenas@riohondo.edu
Brennan Carr Professor of Management bcarr@lbcc.edu
Barbara Carrillo Administrative Specialist bcarrillo21@mtsac.edu
Alyson Cartagena Dance, Yoga, and Pilates acartagena@riohondo.edu
Jill Cavanaugh Unit Office Manager jcavanaugh@mpc.edu
Graylin Clavell Administrative Assistant IV Graylin.Clavell@gcccd.edu
Veronica Coots Interim Dean of Career Technical Education vcoots@siskiyous.edu
Kelly Coreas Faculty kcoreas@mtsac.edu
Mayke Darby Academic Affairs Specialist mayke.darby@avc.edu
Rocio Delgado Coordinator of Outreach and Relations with Schools rdelgado@valleycollege.edu
Leslie Delgado CARE, Student Success Coordinator Ldelgado@elcamino.edu

Reina Diaz Student Services Technician rediaz@elcamino.edu
April Doty Administrative Assistant adoty@dvc.edu
Juliann Fisk Administrative Specialist juliann.fisk@westvalley.edu
Evelyn Gabriel Accounting Assistant III egabriel@elcamino.edu
Yeni Galvez Program Coordinator ygalvez@dvc.edu

Patrik
Geragossian 
Namagardi Programs Services Specialist pnamagardi@glendale.edu

Kacey Giammanco CARE Coordinator/EOPS & CalWORKs Counselor kgiammanco@mpc.edu

Ana Gino
International Education Student Services Assistant, Admissions Coach 
and DSO publicservicehustle@gmail.com

Jimmy Grabow Counseling Faculty Chair jgrabow@craftonhills.edu
Terrell Grant Outreach Specialist GrantT@arc.losrios.edu
Natalie Halsell Professional Development Coordinator natalie.halsell@rcc.edu

Yurema Herreman
Senior Division Administrative Assistant for Counseling, Guidance and 
Matriculation yurema.herreman@sjcc.edu

Zack Hope Budget Technician zhope@cccd.edu

mailto:Ldelgado@elcamino.edu


Beverly Hunt Teacher/Instructor bevmj23@gmail.com
Rose-Margaret Itua Professor of Engineering ritua@ohlone.edu
Jeannette Jaramillo Senior Research Analyst jjaramillohernandez@gwc.cccd.edu
Micaela Johnson Admissions & Records Analyst mcjohnso@cabrillo.edu

Stefanie
Johnson 
Shipman Professor stefaniej@me.com

Cheryl Kearse Curriculum Specialist ckearse@palomar.edu
Jesse Klein Executive Assistant I jklein@marin.edu
Kaela Knight Senior Administrative Assistant kaknight@chabotcollege.edu
Katherine Koh Administrative Coordinator katherine.koh@rccd.edu
Benito Lakandula Student Services Advisor ben.lakandula@gmail.com
Katherine Lam Administrative Assistant III klam@santarosa.edu
Marqueeda LaStar-Watson Library and Learning Resource Technician marqueeda@gmail.com

Genesis
Lastrella-
Quicho STEM Experiential Learning Coordinator glastrella@swccd.edu

Carina Lin Academic Counselor carinahu@yahoo.com
Kaitlyn Lundell Human Resources Analyst klundell@clpccd.org
Tori MacDonald Educational Advisor victoria.macdonald@rcc.edu
Gayathri Manikandan Math Professor gmanikandan@compton.edu
Sergio Martinez Faculty sergio_martinez@berkeley.edu
Teresa Massimo Professor, Communication Studis Tmassimo@ohlone.edu
Melain McIntosh Counselor/Articulation Officer mcintomf@gmail.com
Lauren Miller Assistive Technology and Alt Media Specialist/Distance Education Coach millerlc@lahc.edu

Vanesa Morales
Summer Bridge, First Year Experience and Undocumented Student 
Services Coordinator vmorales@ohlone.edu

Adriana Morales Soto Student Support Specialist armorale@cabrillo.edu
Maico Moreno Alternative Media/Assistive Technology Specialist maicomoreno1@gmail.com
David Mussaw Enrollment Data Analyst dmussaw@elcamino.edu
Dawn Noguera HR Specialist noguera_dawn@smc.edu
Jennifer Nordella Application Analyst 2 jnordella@shastacollege.edu
Heidi Ochoa Communication Studies Professor hochoa@saddleback.edu
Grace Ou Planning Analyst gou@elcamino.edu
Annette Owens Faculty aowens@elcamino.edu
Selena Paez-Mendez Executive Assistant smendez@msjc.edu
Mike Palmieri Career Services Specialist palmierimike1@gmail.com
Grace Perez Administrative Assistant II grperez@elcamino.edu
Martha Perez Program Coordinator mperez@elcamino.edu
Roger Perez Professor rperez1@fullcoll.edu
Jeremy Petty Programmer Analyst Jeremyp@cos.edu
Donna Prak Administrative Assistant sndprak@gmail.com
Regina Reese Instructional Coordinator Learning Resources Center rareese@pipeline.sbcc.edu



Isabel Reichert Associate Professor of Digital Arts and Interactive Design ireichert@ohlone.edu
Shannon Reynolds Faculty - Instructional Designer shannon.reynolds@calbright.org
Toni Richardson Supplemental Instruction Coordinator richardson_toni@smc.edu
Bianca Rodriguez Advancement Services Specialist bianca.rodriguez@paloverde.edu
Rachel Rodriguez Educational Advisor rachel.rodriguez@mvc.edu
Tiffany Rowden Sr. Human Resources Generalist trowden@taftcollege.edu
Sulma Ruiz Program Specialist and Adjunct Faculty ruizsd@laccd.edu
Brett Sawyer Student Life Supervisor Sawyerb@arc.losrios.edu
Emily Schmidt Associate Faculty eschmidt@santarosa.edu
Ramon Serrano Financial Aid Lead rserrano@hartnell.edu
Carla Sevilla Interim Supervisor EOPS and Special Populations csevilla@swccd.edu
Mengyi Shi Tutoring Coordinator shi_mengyi@smc.edu
Yvette Tejada Enrollment Services Support Technician ytejada@glendale.edu
Dustin Thompson Director of Human Resource dustin.thompson@mccd.edu
Karen Tu Senior Programs & Student Services Specialist ktu@glendale.edu
Kristell Villacorta Accounting Technician II kvillacorta@elcamino.edu
Jessica White Interim Executive Assistant to VP of Human Resources jwhite@taftcollege.edu

Lawrence Justin
White, Jr., Ph.
D. Instructor lwhite65@cccd.edu


